UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 22, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
249,869
1 392.71 466,152 2,207 0 0 43 0 -25 249,844
2 392.59 465,238 -914 0 2,569 46 0 -2,558 247,286
3 392.54 464,858 -380 0 2,560 42 0 -2,643 244,643
4 392.50 464,553 -305 0 0 44 0 -161 244,482
5 392.47 464,325 -228 0 0 46 0 -128 244,354
6 391.99 460,679 -3,646 0 3,763 37 0 -3,757 240,597
7 391.50 456,968 -3,711 0 3,864 34 0 -3,912 236,685
8 391.01 453,268 -3,700 0 3,814 23 0 -3,835 232,850
9 390.55 449,804 -3,464 0 3,449 28 0 -3,537 229,313
10 389.97 445,451 -4,353 0 3,462 32 0 -3,512 225,801
11 389.53 442,159 -3,292 0 3,462 30 0 -3,474 222,327
12 389.27 440,219 -1,940 0 0 30 0 -119 222,208
13 388.46 434,192 -6,027 0 3,516 31 0 -3,480 218,728
14 387.93 430,265 -3,927 0 3,503 32 0 -3,815 214,913
15 387.50 427,089 -3,176 0 3,508 31 0 -3,481 211,432
16 386.97 423,186 -3,903 0 2,687 29 0 -2,716 208,716
17 386.44 419,296 -3,890 0 2,818 31 0 -2,845 205,871
18 385.92 415,493 -3,803 0 2,835 31 0 -2,826 203,045
19 385.53 412,648 -2,845 0 0 27 0 8 203,053
20 384.99 408,722 -3,926 0 2,858 29 0 -2,921 200,132
21 384.64 406,184 -2,538 0 1,455 27 0 -1,494 198,638
22 384.41 404,520 -1,664 0 1,456 26 0 -1,577 197,061
23 384.24 403,291 -1,229 0 0 27 0 -32 197,029
24 384.07 402,064 -1,227 0 0 27 0 -32 196,997
25 383.81 400,190 -1,874 0 0 28 0 -55 196,942
26 383.54 398,247 -1,943 0 0 25 0 -85 196,857
27 383.28 396,379 -1,868 0 0 22 0 -49 196,808
28 383.09 395,016 -1,363 0 0 25 0 -92 196,716
29 383.08 394,944 -72 0 0 32 0 -50 196,666
30 382.92 393,798 -1,146 0 0 32 0 -105 196,561
31 382.92 393,798 0 0 0 60 0 -33 196,528
TOTALS -70,147 0 51,579 1,007 0 -53,341
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



